OP \$90.00 86790089

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM400317

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Oilfield Wast Solutions, LLC		10/27/2015	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Milestone Environmental Services, LLC	
Street Address:	8807 W. Sam Houston Parkway N., Suite 200	
City:	Houston	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77040	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	86790089	6790089 MILESTONE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	
Serial Number:	86809070	6809070 FAR AHEAD. ALWAYS NEARBY.	
Serial Number:	rial Number: 86809074 MILESTONE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7135909602

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (713) 590-9600

Email: kjaasma@ewingjones.com

Correspondent Name: Keith Jaasma, Ewing & Jones, PLLC **Address Line 1:** 6363 Woodway Drive, Suite 1000

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77057

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Keith Jaasma
SIGNATURE:	/Keith Jaasma/
DATE SIGNED:	09/30/2016

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005887 FRAME: 0742

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005887 FRAME: 0743

RECORDED: 09/30/2016